
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S.3310 - NYAKASIMBI  SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 11 18 3 0 0
M 15 16 2 0 0
T 26 34 5 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S3052-0501 F 12 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 56-D
S3052-0502 F -- ABS
S3052-0503 F 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 61-C
S3052-0504 F 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 60-C
S3052-0505 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 64-C
S3052-0506 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 75-B
S3052-0507 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 62-C
S3052-0508 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 65-C
S3052-0509 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 60-C
S3052-0510 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 53-D
S3052-0511 F 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 49-E
S3052-0512 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 70-B
S3052-0513 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 65-C
S3052-0514 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 70-B
S3052-0515 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 58-D
S3052-0516 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 65-C
S3052-0517 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 70-B
S3052-0518 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 55-D
S3052-0519 M 6 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 70-B
S3052-0520 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 74-B
S3052-0521 M 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 62-C
S3052-0522 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 59-D
S3052-0523 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 68-C
S3052-0524 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 64-C
S3052-0525 M 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 70-B
S3052-0526 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 63-C
S3052-0527 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 68-C
S3052-0528 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 49-E
S3052-0529 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 56-D
S3052-0530 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 67-C
S3052-0531 F 11 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 56-D
S3052-0532 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 56-D
S3052-0533 F 11 II G/S 73-B,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 51-D
S3052-0534 F 13 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 41-E
S3052-0535 F 12 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 47-E
S3052-0536 F 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 48-E,     KIS 52-D

MTWIU MTAWABINA MTANDA  
STEPHEN ALOYCE MSABI  
ADOLISI CLEOPHACE BUGENDELA  
ALICIA NEEMA EDMUNDI  
ANELITHA KENGAZI DAUD  
ANISIA AJUNA DAUSON  

FULL NAME

ADIA HAMISI MWIKWABI  
ANIFA MOURICE DAMIAN  
ASIA HAMDUNI HAMADA  
BEATRICE EDSON KANEMILE  

JUNIOR KAIRUKI DEUSDEDITH  
JUSTON RUGETABURURA JACKSON  
LWIZA JOSEPH GEOFREY  
MAJALIWA BENDAKI ANTONY  
MERICK JACKISON CHEKWETE  
MICHAEL TWESIGE ALOYCE  

DANIEL ODHIAMBO BRUNO  

BENITHA ERNEST DENIS  
ELMESI SAMSON KAYANDA  
LEOCADIA WOKUTELEZA JOHNSON  
NASIRA MAUSENI ALLY  
PASKALIA PETER MINAZI  
REHEMA MTAWABINA MTANDA  

ELISA PETRO APRONARY  
EPHRON ASHEMEZA EDWIN  
FRANK FRELIUS CORNELY  
JASTINE RUGEMALILA LIVING  
JAWADU MJWAHUZI MWIDINI  

SHANIA SAID DAUDA  
TELEZIA MARTON PHILIMON  
THEODOZIA MWARABU SWAGARA  
VESTINA KANYANGE BARABA  
ANANIAS EMMANUEL JOVIN  
DANIEL JOHN JACKSON  

ANITHA MKAMUNGU LAURIAN  
ANJELCA MATHAYO KAMUHANGILE  
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S3052-0537 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 50-D,     KIS 56-D
S3052-0538 F 11 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 49-E
S3052-0539 F 13 III G/S 55-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 47-E
S3052-0540 F 9 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 63-C
S3052-0541 F 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 50-D
S3052-0542 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 55-D
S3052-0543 F 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 53-D
S3052-0544 F 12 II G/S 37-S,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 45-E
S3052-0545 F 13 III G/S 65-C,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 48-E
S3052-0546 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 67-C
S3052-0547 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 69-C
S3052-0548 F 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 45-E
S3052-0549 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 70-B
S3052-0550 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 54-D
S3052-0551 M 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 45-E
S3052-0552 M 12 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 41-E
S3052-0553 M 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 41-E
S3052-0554 M 9 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 55-D
S3052-0555 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 45-E
S3052-0556 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 51-D
S3052-0557 M 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 43-E
S3052-0558 M 13 III G/S 66-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 48-E
S3052-0559 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 65-C
S3052-0560 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 57-D
S3052-0561 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 59-D
S3052-0562 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 70-B
S3052-0563 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 49-E
S3052-0564 M 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 41-E
S3052-0565 M 14 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 50-D,     GEO 46-E,     KIS 43-E
S3052-0566 F 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 43-E

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
65 65 3.0538 10 / 68 18 / 132 Grade C (Good)
65 65 3.0462 40 / 59 114 / 144 Grade C (Good)
65 65 3.0846 Grade C (Good)
36 36 3.5972 16 / 53 46 / 116 Grade C (Good)
29 29 2.931 15 / 54 28 / 109 Grade C (Good)

IRENE SAMSON DAUD  

JASTON SCANON JULIUS  
KLENIUS TUSIME GODFREY  
PLACIDIUS LUTAYA PETER  
STEWART DALIUS JOAS  

AROD RWEGASIRA AGDEUS  
AVITUS HENERY GASPARY  
CHRISTOPHER MWOLEKA CHARLES  
DATIUS RWEKAZA DICKSON  
DELICK JASTINE ANTON  
DEODATUS BIGIRUMWAMI DIDACE  

KADRA OMARY RAMADHAN  
MARIAMANGDALENA DAUD CHARLES  
RAINA TUSHABE FREDY  
RASHIDA MSHALABA HARUNA  
RESTUTA KENGONZI RESPIKIUS  
SUZANA PAULO JEREMIA  

BETY NEEMA RWEYENDERA  
DEVOTHA LAURENT VIANUS  
GERADINA BESSALION PETRO  

TEODOZIA BUZUNE KAMPI  
VISIA CHARLES ASIIMWE  
ABEL MARTON NDYANABO  
ALEX MWITA NCHAGWA  
ALMACHIUS MATUNGWA GABRIEL  
ANTIDIUS JOHN MKANDALA  

VICENT BARAKA VEDASTO  
LAIDES NTURANABO ALFRED  

DICKSON BACHUBILA PHILBERT  
ELISHA MATWALANE PETRO  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
65
2.4097 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
19 / 59
42 / 177
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A B C D E S          F
0 9 36 16 3 1          0
0 5 45 14 1 0          0
0 6 38 19 2 0          0
0 2 4 13 17 0          0
0 7 14 6 2 0          0

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY
SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
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